

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13823/2006

SUBHASCHANDRA VYAS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KHALSA TIMBER TRADING CO. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 14/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.
for Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant, Adv.
for Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners may file Rejoinder Affidavit before 21st
March, 2007, as a last chance. Irrespective of filing
Affidavit before such date, the matter may be listed
before the Hon'ble Court thereafter.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar